Glenbrook South High School

#1 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

IHSA STATE:

1:37.18#
POOL:

Gridley/Scheinfeld/Gridley/Bailey

Team Relay

1:33.79% 2018

Finals Time
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1

GBS A
Zuiker, Adam Jr

Loughran, Quinn So

24.17 25.92
GBN A
Purdy, Ryan Sr
Johnson, Zander Jr
23.27 26.10
MS A
Kubis, Josef Sr
Ostrowski, Alex Jr
24.74 26.42
FEN A

Fischer, Nikolas Sr
Janovsky, Matthew Sr

24.02 26.81
RM A
Slifierz, Lukas So
Hardt, Jacob So
25.98 27.37
HER A
Hahn, Stephen Sr
Pollina, Daniel Jr
27.43 27.77
MW A

Maciejewski, Kevin Sr

Sevic, Steven Sr

27.20 2791
EG A
Bantog, Christian Jr
Lausa, Raphael Fr
30.07 26.74
WHS A
Little, Hunter Fr
Zmojdzin, Mark Fr
29.90 30.57
ME A
Trygar, Alex Fr
Sak, Adrian Fr
31.42 33.88
STV A
Anesi, Ricky Fr
Lim, Kentaro Sr
33.16 31.60
PRO A
Soltys, Kevin So
Rodriguez, Aidan Jr
24.72 27.59

1:33.24%
Schulte, Cameron Sr
Hadjiivanov, Mike Jr
22.57
1:34.09#

Kaufman, Daniel Sr

20.58

Mrozowski, Tony Jr
22.78
1:35.89#

21.94

Nielson, Logan Jr
Wagner, Luke Sr
23.16
1:37.07#
Oberski, Conrad Sr
Feddersen, Lucas Sr
23.69
1:39.55

21.57

22.59

Keeley, Sam So
Molin, Vlad Jr
23.77
1:42.28

22.43

Burkhalter, Spencer Jr
Marunde, Ethan So
25.00

1:43.41
Sebastian, J.J. Jr
Bryers, Nathaniel Jr

24.78

1:45.91
Wlodarz, Adrian Sr
Tchilikov, Christian Sr

26.99 22.11
1:55.70

22.08

23.52

Szczepanski, Peter Jr
Szczepanski, Paul Jr
29.04
1:59.22
Kim, Noah Sr
Obaid, Yaman Sr
27.50
2:05.01

26.1

26.42

Cloonan, Shane Sr
Hamilton, James Sr
33.14

DQ
Hays, Tim Fr

27.11

Fugiel, Justin Sr

23.66 21.88

20

21

22

23

24

lida, Max
24.67
Hays, Tim
24.29
Young, Daniel
25.23
Doubleday, Tommy
25.41
Becker, Kevin
2431
Ruben, Michael
24.17
Hardt, Jacob
25.28
Burkhalter, Spencer
26.87
Hergert, Mason
26.62
Ko, Euan
27.15
Bryers, Nathaniel
27.18
Gaza, Liam
28.13
Loch, Nathaniel
28.50
LeComte, Nick
28.16
McNamara, Jimmy
30.17
McElroy, Matthew
29.59
Widlo, Kasper
28.62
Lausa, Raphael
27.96
Nowak, Kyle
32.05
Wendling, Luis
29.67
Perez, Erick
31.33
Little, Hunter
31.80
Trygar, Alex
34.07

So GBS
29.47
Fr PRO
28.20
Jr MS
28.56
Jr MS
29.48
Jr GBS
29.70
Sr STV
30.36
SoRM
32.16
Jr HER
32.85
Fr WHS
33.02
Fr GBN
32.78
Jr MW
32.97
SoRM
33.21
So HER
33.64
Sr PRO
34.74
Fr EG
35.54
Sr FEN
36.53
Fr FEN
36.96
Fr EG
37.78
So MW
38.63
Jr STV
38.02
Sr ME
40.74
Fr WHS
37.70
Fr ME
40.14

#4 Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

1:54.50#
32.36
1:54.89#
33.68
1:55.08#
34.54
1:55.21#
33.28
1:55.96#
33.77
1:57.35#
34.66
2:00.12
34.18
2:04.39
35.06
2:05.92
35.86
2:08.86
39.29
2:09.00
38.28
2:11.71
40.07
2:11.73
39.96
2:16.44
41.81
2:20.89
43.21
2:23.98
44.49
2:25.57
45.71
2:25.62
43.93
2:25.84
42.47
2:30.19
48.56
2:33.71
47.57
2:38.20
51.31
2:49.24
51.86

Topher Stensby

Finals Time

28.01

28.72

26.79

27.04

28.1

28.5

29.61]

30.42

29.64

30.57

30.30

29.63

31.73]

31.97

33.37

342

35.95

32.69

33.94

34.07

37.39

43.17

Results
#2 Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity
IHSA STATE:  1:44.28#
POOL: 1:39.97% 2016 Sam lida
Name Yr Team  Finals Time
1 Moussally, Sami So GBS 1:40.89#
23.32 25.99 25.47 26.11
2 Forrest, Brendan SoMS 1:41.48#
2391 25.98 26.05 25.54
3 Chen, Elliot Jr GBS 1:42.88#
23.52 26.04 26.41 26.91
4 Shapiro, Jake Sr GBN 1:42.93#
23.89 25.98 26.49 26.57
5 Klein, Sebastian Jr GBN 1:46.38
24.71 26.37 27.36 27.94
6 Marunde, Ethan So HER 1:49.68
25.50 27.97 28.36 27.85
7 Tonkovic, Andrew  Fr PRO 1:49.83
25.03 27.54 28.83 28.43
8 Lyubashenko, Andrey Fr MS 1:50.73
25.24 27.71 29.06 28.72
9 Janovsky, Matthew  Sr FEN 1:50.89
25.70 28.06 28.80 28.33
10 Nam, Josh Sr PRO 1:51.05
24.83 27.39 29.03 29.80
11 Kase, Dylan So HER 1:52.96
25.81 28.40 29.45 29.3
12 Maletira, Chinappa  Sr RM 1:55.16
25.72 28.94 30.49 30.01
13 Quadros, Llyod SrRM 2:00.90
27.25 30.10 31.39 32.16
14 Gasior, Jason Jr FEN 2:03.96
27.65 30.99 32.55 32.77
15 Picchiotti, Johnny Ir MW 2:04.24
28.53 30.93 32.64 32.14
16 Monaxios, Leo So WHS 2:05.18
28.02 30.94 32.69 33.53
17 Tellez, Zach Jr EG 2:05.38
26.67 29.81 3435 34.55
18 Cloonan, Shane Sr STV 2:05.64
28.06 31.08 33.11 33.39
19 Adleman, Sam So ME 2:06.69
29.76 3243 33.80 30.7
20 Sak, Adrian Fr ME 2:08.49
28.44 31.59 34.25 3421
21 Baumbhart, Daniel Jr MW 2:08.96
29.09 32.20 34.45 33.22
22 Mizialko, Joe Jr EG 2:09.62
27.90 3222 35.50 34.00
23 Hoffman, Mason Jr WHS 2:22.09
3243 35.85 36.91 36.9
#3 Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity
IHSA STATE:  1:57.69#
POOL: 1:52.40% 2014 Jae Park
Name Yr Team  Finals Time
1 Purdy, Ryan Sr GBN 1:52.24%
24.85 27.62 33.22 26.595

IHSA STATE: 21.85#
POOL: 20.76% 2018

Name Yr Team

1 Hadjiivanov, Mike  Jr GBS

2 Hill, Gavin Jr HER

3 Spalding, Zac Jr GBS

4 Wagner, Brendan Sr NP

5 Oberski, Conrad Sr FEN

6 Ostrowski, Alex Jr MS

7 Farbman, Ilian Sr GBN

20.85#
21.24#
21.84#
21.86
21.99
22.33
22.51




Glenbrook South High School

(#4 Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity)

Keeley, Sam
Blumenfeld, Jack
Mrozowski, Tony
Feddersen, Lucas
Lannie, Marcus
Fugiel, Justin
Coupe, Tyler
Lindholm, Kai
Lawlor, Mick
Sevic, Steven
Zielinski, Peter
Maciejewski, Kevin
McCabe, Jack
Kim, Noah
Tellez, Zach
Bennett, Thomas
Schmitt, Jackson
Liboy, Christian

Szczepanski, Paul

SoRM
Sr HER
Jr GBN
Sr FEN
Sr STV
Sr PRO
Sr STV
Jr MS
SoRM
Sr MW
Sr PRO
Sr MW
Sr EG
Sr ME
Jr EG
Sr NP
Fr WHS
So ME
Jr WHS

#5 Boys 1 mtr Diving Varsity

22.55
22.67
22.73
22.95
22.95
23.14
23.30
23.39
23.47
23.51
24.09
24.45
24.70
25.07
25.49
25.83
26.08
28.88

DQ

7

*18

*18

20

21

22

23

Slifierz, Lukas
25.19
Janovsky, Matthew
25.29
Rodriguez, Aidan
25.08
Soltys, Kevin
25.76
Sevic, Steven
25.76
Pollina, Daniel
26.25
Dattilo, John
26.11
Listopad, Tan
26.67
Lausa, Raphael
27.90
McNamara, Jimmy
29.64
Adleman, Sam
30.40
Sporna, Maciej
29.68
Sak, Adrian
30.34
Zmojdzin, Mark
32.19
Monaxios, Leo
31.13
Lim, Kentaro
3391
Hamilton, James

33.83

Results

SoRM
29.03
Sr FEN
28.98
Jr PRO
29.39
So PRO
28.80
Sr MW
29.48
Jr HER
30.20
Sr HER
31.46
So MW
30.92

Fr EG
33.21
Fr EG
33.68
SoME
33.84
Jr FEN
36.00
Fr ME
35.34
Fr WHS
35.28
So WHS
38.75
Sr STV
42.44
Sr STV
47.49

#7 Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity
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54.22

54.27

54.47

54.56

55.24

56.45

57.57

57.59

1:01.11

1:03.32

1:04.24

1:05.68

1:05.68

1:07.47

1:09.88

1:16.35

1:21.32

POOL:  590.75% 2015 Aaron Ach
Name Yr Team Finals Score
1 Nocita, Nick Sr HER 568.25
2 Cohn, Ryan Sr GBN 545.10
3 Epperson, Jack So PRO 440.40
4 Ure, Ray It MW 437.80
5 Tarantino, Nick Fr GBS 411.40
6 Roberts, Joey Fr MS 380.40
7 Nieradka, Marcin Sr ME 375.25
8 Mortenson, Mitchell So GBS 364.00
9 Fleming, Alex So MW 359.15
10 Troyer, Jack Jr HER 341.25
11 Jevtic, Boris Jr RM 314.95
12 McDaniel, Dillon Jr PRO 304.65
13 Primeau, Jude Fr MS 222.60
14 Nance, Alan Jr WHS 210.25
15 Espino, Alex Jr RM 210.00
16 Contreras, Manny Jr EG 203.50
#6 Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity
THSA STATE: 52.23#
POOL: 49.91% 2013 Andrew Jovanovic
Name Yr Team  Finals Time
1 Loughran, Quinn So GBS 50.28#
23.36 26.92
2 Shapiro, Jake Sr GBN 50.65#
23.63 27.02
3 Johnson, Zander Jr GBN 51.30#
23.80 27.50
4 Ostrowski, Alex Jr MS 51.87#
24.41 27.46
5 Zuiker, Adam Jr GBS 52.08#
24.08 28.00
6 Kubis, Josef SrMS 52.79
24.48 28.31

IHSA STATE: 47.724#
POOL: 45.75% 2010 Dominik Cubelic
Name Yr Team  Finals Time

1 Hill, Gavin Jr HER 47.02#
22.49 24.53

2 Ruben, Michael Sr STV 48.01
22.86 25.15

3 Wagner, Luke Sr MS 48.03
23.03 25.00

4 Young, Daniel Ir MS 48.05
22.85 25.20

5 Fischer, Nikolas Sr FEN 48.10
22.73 25.37

6 Spalding, Zac Jr GBS 48.15
23.13 25.02

7 Blumenfeld, Jack Sr HER 48.58
23.45 25.13

8 Becker, Kevin Jr GBS 48.69
23.46 25.23

9 Wlodarz, Adrian Sr EG 4891
23.29 25.62

10 Mrozowski, Tony Jr GBN 49.40
23.52 25.88
11 Farbman, Ilian Sr GBN 49.88
23.73 26.15
12 Sebastian, J.J. Jr MW 50.46
24.17 26.29
13 Molin, Vlad Jr RM 50.91
23.93 26.98
14 Fugiel, Justin Sr PRO 51.00
24.30 26.70
15 Coupe, Tyler Sr STV 51.28
24.03 27.25
16 Tchilikov, Christian  Sr EG 51.29
24.20 27.09
17 Helminski, Nathan ~ Jr RM 5242
24.54 27.88
18 Widlo, Kasper Fr FEN 53.27
24.71 28.56
19 Zwolenik, Ben Fr PRO 54.12
25.61 28.51
20 Lazarevic, Petar Jr MW 54.17
25.37 28.80
21 Szczepanski, Peter ~ Jr WHS 55.90
26.04 29.86
22 Obaid, Yaman Sr ME 58.49
28.10 30.39
23 Papaioannou, John  Fr WHS 1:00.02
28.44 31.58
24 Ellis, Bushido SoME 1:02.97
29.67 33.30
#8 Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity
IHSA STATE:  4:44.54#
POOL: 4:31.97% 2017 Sam lida
Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Moussally, Sami So GBS 4:34.97#
25.53 28.03 28.46 28.92
27.75 28.19 28.25 26.77
26.55 26.52
2 Wagner, Brendan Sr NP 4:37.88#
24.47 26.52 27.15 27.8
28.24 28.26 28.70 28.93
29.09 28.72
3 Forrest, Brendan SoMS 4:39.11#
25.77 27.59 28.11 28.39
28.05 28.82 28.00 28.27
28.46 27.65
4 Doubleday, Tommy Jr MS 4:43.80#
25.57 28.03 28.86 28.6
28.86 29.00 29.05 29.15
28.74 27.85
5 Chen, Elliot Jr GBS 4:43.86#
25.23 28.06 28.79 28.7
29.01 28.87 29.15 29.24
29.47 27.34




Glenbrook South High School

(#8 Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity)

6 Klein, Sebastian
26.11
29.59
29.39

Bruns, Noah
25.65
29.95
30.39

Tonkovic, Andrew
26.39
31.50
30.85

~

oo

=)

Kase, Dylan
27.13
31.14
30.44
10 Hergert, Mason
27.18
31.98
30.52
Listopad, Ian
2691
31.27
31.90
12 Loch, Nathaniel
28.21
32.18
31.42

13 Myskevych, Roman
27.72
31.71
33.95

14 Maletira, Chinappa
27.11
32.65
34.56

15 Feddersen, Lucas
27.22
33.22
33.54

16 Anagnostopoulos, Ar
28.97
33.44
34.40

17 McCorry, Gavin
27.59
34.30
33.77

18 Picchiotti, Johnny
29.30
35.28
35.82

19 Gasior, Jason
28.87
36.18
36.52

Jr GBN
27.93
29.11
28.14

Sr GBN
28.88
29.95
29.26

Fr PRO
29.58
30.41
28.36

So HER
29.38
31.07
29.25

Fr WHS
29.82
30.88
29.54

So MW
29.91
31.14
30.73

So HER
30.63
31.77
30.33

So PRO
30.26
32.30
31.38

SrRM
30.78
32.85
31.56

Sr FEN
31.30
33.08
32.64

SoRM
31.94
34.14
31.63

So EG
31.18
34.48
32.53

Jr MW
32.93
35.69
32.81

Jr FEN
32.58
35.47
35.15

4:47.52
28.99
29.22

4:54.45
29.94
30.32

5:01.40
31.31
30.93

5:01.98
30.63
31.36

5:05.14
30.89
31.35

5:07.24
30.87
31.39

5:11.10
31.71
31.91

5:15.06
30.86
32.52

5:21.01
31.55
33.43

5:21.94
32.12
33.27

5:29.11
33.34
33.91

5:29.79
32.17
35.11

5:42.63
33.85
36.30

5:46.62
34.31
36.00

29.41]
29.63

29.66]
30.45|

31.07
31.00

30.67
30.91

31.32
31.66

31.0
32.03

31.7
31.24

31.16
33.2

32.74
33.78

31.96
33.59

329
34.44

33.82
34.84

34.99
35.66

34.4
37.14
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Results

20 Anesi, Ricky Fr STV 5:52.02
30.36 34.50 35.82
36.79 36.42 36.49
35.40 33.95

21 Mizialko, Joe Jr EG 5:58.50
29.89 33.71 35.62
37.19 38.43 37.08
37.38 34.99

22 Quigley, Kazu So WHS 6:19.94
32.07 36.03 37.49
40.08 38.67 39.36
40.26 36.35

23 Ellis, Bushido SoME 6:40.07
33.08 38.28 40.51
40.46 40.88 41.96
41.60 39.19

#9 Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

36.12
36.17

36.58
37.63]

39.5
40.07

42.06
42.09

Oberski, Conrad Sr

Feddersen, Lucas Sr

22.24 22.75
RM A
Molin, Vlad Jr
Lawlor, Mick So
23.33 2222
STV A
Coupe, Tyler Sr
Wendling, Luis Jr
22.95 22.67
MW A

Bryers, Nathaniel Jr

Sevic, Steven Sr

24.17 23.13
EG A
Wlodarz, Adrian Sr
Krawec, Christian
22.55 23.76

IHSA STATE: 1:27.55#
POOL: 1:25.06% 2018 Lee/Song/Ryaguzov/Ste
Lee/Song/Ryaguzov/Stensby
Team Relay Finals Time
1 GBS A 1:26.51#
Hadjiivanov, Mike Jr Moussally, Sami So
lida, Max So Zuiker, Adam Jr
21.50 21.63 21.92 21.46
MS A 1:26.60#
Young, Daniel Jr Forrest, Brendan So
Ostrowski, Alex Jr Wagner, Luke Sr
21.95 21.09 21.86 21.7
GBN A 1:27.66
Shapiro, Jake Sr Kaufman, Daniel Sr
Mrozowski, Tony Jr Johnson, Zander Jr
22.14 21.65 22.23 21.64
HER A 1:27.68
Blumenfeld, Jack Sr Marunde, Ethan So
Nikiforav, Misha Hill, Gavin Jr
22.46 22.18 22.01 21.03
FEN A 1:29.37

Janovsky, Matthew Sr

Fischer, Nikolas Sr
23.05
1:31.02
Hardt, Jacob So
Keeley, Sam So
23.48
1:31.08
Lannie, Marcus Sr
Ruben, Michael Sr
2391
1:32.75

Maciejewski, Kevin Sr

Sebastian, J.J. Jr
23.21
1:33.67

Jevtic, Stefan

Tchilikov, Christian Sr

24.67

21.33

21.9

21.59

22.24

22.69

10 PRO A 1:35.50
Nam, Josh Sr Zielinski, Peter Sr
Zwolenik, Ben Fr Rodriguez, Aidan Jr

24.24 23.27 24.25 23.74

11 WHS A 1:46.66
Zmojdzin, Mark Fr Papaioannou, John Fr
Nance, Alan Jr Monaxios, Leo So

27.22 27.56 26.43 25.45

12 ME A 1:50.32
Ellis, Bushido So Liboy, Christian So
Perez, Erick Sr Adleman, Sam So

29.51 28.43 26.67 25.71
#10 Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity
ITHSA STATE: 53.16#
POOL: 50.33% 2013 Andrew Jovanovic
Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Purdy, Ryan Sr GBN 49.76%
24.17 25.59
2 Zuiker, Adam Jr GBS 52.07#
24.88 27.19
3 Hays, Tim Fr PRO 52.39#
24.85 27.54
4 Fischer, Nikolas Sr FEN 52.48#
24.84 27.64
5 Dale, Matt Jr GBS 52.81#
25.50 27.31
6 Soltys, Kevin So PRO 52.85#
25.67 27.18
7 Kubis, Josef Sr MS 53.36
26.05 27.31
8 Lindholm, Kai Jr MS 54.90
26.28 28.62
9 Slifierz, Lukas SoRM 55.90
26.93 28.97
10 Hahn, Stephen Sr HER 57.84
28.15 29.69
11 Moghe, Neil So GBN 57.86
27.64 30.22
12 Maciejewski, Kevin - Sr MW 58.16
28.47 29.69
13 Wojtowicz, Jack Fr HER 59.98
28.95 31.03
14 Gaza, Liam SoRM 1:00.21
29.17 31.04
15 Turner, lan Fr MW 1:01.40
28.91 32.49
16 McCorry, Gavin SoEG 1:04.75
31.25 33.50
17 Bantog, Christian Jr EG 1:06.43
32.12 3431
18 Little, Hunter Fr WHS 1:06.89
32.12 34.77
19 McElroy, Matthew  Sr FEN 1:07.19
32.01 35.18
20 Quigley, Kazu So WHS 1:07.47
32.73 34.74
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Results
(#10 Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity) 22 Gray, Patrick Ir EG 1:16.68
21 Obaid, Yaman Sr ME 1:11.31 35.81 40.87
34.48 36.83 23 Shami, Patrick Sr WHS 1:18.99
22 Anesi, Ricky Fr STV 1:12.16 36.85 42.14
34.38 37.78 24 Trygar, Alex Fr ME 1:25.33
23 Liboy, Christian So ME 1:13.76 39.39 45.94
34.93 38.83 .
Wendline. Lui It STV b #12 Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity
- Wendling, Luis r Q [HSA STATE:  3:12.86#
2. .
32.53 35.09 POOL: 3:08.44% 2013
#11 Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity Team Relay Finals Time
IHSA STATE: 59.65# 1 GBN A 3:09.17#
POOL: 57.32% 2017 Sam lida Purdy, Ryan Sr Johnson, Zander Jr
Name Yr Team Finals Time Shapiro, Jake Sr Kaufman, Daniel Sr
1 Kaufman, Daniel Sr GBN 57.71# 2235 46.18 22.60 47.75
26.92 30.79 22.28 46.98 22.84 48.26
2 lida, Max So GBS 58.56# 2 GBS A 3:09.20#
27.64 30.92 Hadjiivanov, Mike Jr Moussally, Sami So
3 Schulte, Cameron  Sr GBS 59.37# Loughran, Quinn So Chen, Elliot Jr
27.64 31.73 23.08 48.12 2222 47.07
4 Nielson, Logan Jr MS 59.60# 22.57 47.94 21.95 46.07
27.68 31.92 3 MS A 3:10.74#
5 Shin, Sam Jr GBN 1:00.06 Forrest, Brendan So Young, Daniel Jr
27.59 3247 Kubis, Josef Sr Wagner, Luke Sr
6 Oberski, Conrad Sr FEN 1:00.84 23.10 47.84 22.38 47.6
28.11 32.73 22.73 47.70 2243 47.6
7 Wlodarz, Adrian St EG 10116 4 HER A 3:14.88
2830 32.86 Blumenfeld, Jack Sr Marunde, Ethan So
8 Burkhalter, Spencer Jr HER 1:01.65 Burkhalter, Spencer Jr Hill, Gavin Jr
2924 3241 23.16 48.75 23.62 49.73
9 Lyubashenko, Andrev Fr MS 1:02.26 2312 49.718 221 46.63
29.37 32.89 5 PRO A 3:17.71
10 Keeley, Sam SoRM 1:03.46 Hays, Tim Fr Tonkovic, Andrew Fr
29.28 3418 Fugiel, Justin Sr Soltys, Kevin So
23.01 48.31 23.48 49.72
11 Lannie, Marcus Sr STV 1:03.58 24 020 2338 194
A4l 50. . .
28.99 34.59
. 6 RM A 3:21.30
12 Sebastian, J.J. Jr MW 1:03.68 . :
Hardt. Molin, V
30.11 1357 ardt, Jacob So olin, Vlad Jr
Helminski, Nathan Jr Slifierz, Lukas So
13 Nam, Josh Sr PRO 1:05.47
23.73 49.53 23.36 50.38
29.92 35.55
23.84 51.17 23.39 50.22
14 Gankhuleg, Matthew Jr HER 1:07.55
7 STV A 3:27.75
32.17 35.38 .
Coupe, Tyler Sr Ruben, Michael Sr
15 Zwolenik, Ben Fr PRO 1:08.19 X R X
Wendling, Luis Jr Lannie, Marcus Sr
31:50 36.69 24.23 51.26 22.09 47.21
16 Szczepanski, Peter Jr WHS 1:08.64 26.43 56.49 2423 527
) 32.14 36.50 8 EG A 3:31.96
17 Bartnik, Patryk FrFEN 1:09.15 Jevtic, Stefan McCabe, Jack Sr
3238 36.77 Krawec, Christian Tchilikov, Christian Sr
18 Cloonan, Shane Sr STV 1:10.20 25.82 53.89 2504 53.58
33.27 36.93 25.68 54.52 2353 49.97
19 Blackburn, Liam Jr MW 1:11.54 9 FEN A 3:40.39
33.80 37.74 McElroy, Matthew Sr Sporna, Maciej Jr
20 Helminski, Matt Jr RM 1:12.23 Loyola, Jordan Widlo, Kasper Fr
34.33 37.90 25.94 54.89 26.45 55.5)
21 Kim, Noah Sr ME 1:15.82 25.30 56.82 25.05 53.16
35.28 40.54

10 MW A
Lazarevic, Petar Jr

Bryers, Nathaniel Jr

3:41.25
Nowak, Kyle So
Listopad, Ian So

26.15 55.62 28.03 57.55]
25.36 54.00 25.50 54.08
11 WHS A 3:46.83
Monaxios, Leo So Schmitt, Jackson Fr
Szczepanski, Paul Jr Hergert, Mason Fr
28.12 58.10 59.99
24.59 51.79
12 ME A 3:58.02
Kim, Noah Sr Obaid, Yaman Sr
Adleman, Sam So Sak, Adrian Fr
28.15 1:01.51 28.90 1:00.41
28.62 1:00.03 27.27 56.07
#13 Boys AWD 1&U 200 Yard Free AWD Varsity
Name Yr Team  Finals Time
1 Thomas, Noah Fr HER 3:38.31
51.25 57.65 55.47 53.94

#14 Boys AWD 1&U 50 Yard Free AWD Varsity

Name Yr

Team

Finals Time

1 Thomas, Noah

#15 Boys AWD 1&U 100 Yard Free AWD Varsity

Fr HER

43.66

Name Yr Team  Finals Time
1 Thomas, Noah Fr HER 1:37.61
46.83 50.78

#16 Boys AWD 1&U 100 Yard Breast AWD Varsity

Name Yr Team  Finals Time
1 Thomas, Noah Fr HER 2:13.61
1:03.41 1:10.20




